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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elsa Haugen933
Peninsula

8.150 9.600 9.6509.050 36.450
7 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Clark931
Peninsula

8.050 9.600 8.8759.025 35.550
8 1T 2 6 2 

2 

Sheridan Gilmartin932
Peninsula

8.700 8.950 9.0008.550 35.200
2T 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Lauren Lee911
Cal Sports

8.450 9.250 8.7758.450 34.925
5 3 6 7 4 

4 

Zoe Honingford934
Peninsula

8.650 9.000 9.1507.900 34.700
4 4 9 2 5 

5 

Alaura Washington936
Peninsula

7.900 8.950 8.9508.700 34.500
9 5T 3 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Forney938
West Valley

8.700 8.950 9.0507.175 33.875
2T 5T 11 3 7 

7 

Eva Stromberg918
Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.000 8.3008.625 33.275
6 10 4 9 8 

8 

Kaia Smith922
Gold Country

7.850 8.550 8.3508.275 33.025
10 8 7 8 9 

9 

Sarah Sailors917
Classic

8.800 7.650 8.1508.175 32.775
1 11 8 10 10 

10 

Nisa Masker921
Gold Country

7.700 8.275 7.8507.375 31.200
11 9 10 11 11 

11 


